
 

Upcoming Dates/Events 
. 

Fri. Mar. 22 – Spirit Wear Orders due 

Tues. Mar. 26 – Booster Juice Orders due 

Tues. Mar. 26 – Equity Sub-Committee of School Council Meeting has been POSTPONED more details to 

come 

Fri. Mar. 29 – Good Friday  

Mon. April 1 – Easter Monday 

Tues. April 2 – Booster Juice  

Mon. April 8 – P.A. Day 

Wed. April 10 – International Day of Pink 

Wed. April 10 – Little Jammerz Music Program begins during first Nutrition Break 

Fri. April 26 – Movie Night 6:30 p.m.  

May 3 & 4 – Cobs Bread Fundraiser  

Tues. May 7 – Open House and Book Fair 

Wed. May 15 – Welcome to Kindergarten Information Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Fri. May 24 – Jump Rope for Heart 

Thurs. May 30 – Go for Green (rain date May 31) 

June 3 – 12 - EQAO 

Tues. June 25 – Grade 5 Farewell 

 

Visitors & Volunteers 

We would like to remind our visitors and volunteers to report to the office upon 

entering the school. Please do not go directly to your child’s classroom, this will 

ensure we limit interruptions during instructional time.   

Thank you for your co-operation. 


